Electronova
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v Delivery time: 2-3 days

CHF 174.55

Silex - DS-
520AN

Silex DS-520AN - Wireless device server - GigE

e USB 2.0 - Wi-Fi - Dual Band

Manufacturer Silex
EAN 4944406005411
Manufacturer# E1390

Description

Dimensionen
Breite

Tiefe

Héhe

Gewicht
Schnittstellen

Ubertragungsart

Anzahl Ports
Schnittstellen
Netzwerkeigenschaften

WLAN Standard

100 mm
100 mm
25 mm

118 g

WLAN
LAN (GB)

1

USB 2.0

802.11n
802.11g
802.11b
802.11a


https://www.electronova-luzern.ch/en/manufacturers/silex

Frequenzband

WPS
Software

Kompatible Betriebssysteme
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2.4 GHz
5 GHz

Nein

Mac OS X
Windows



